Technical Data Sheet
Viscount – Standard Radiator Sizes
Product
Code
No. of
Sections
Radiator
Height
(mm)
Radiator
Length
(mm)
Radiator
Depth
(mm)
Output
Δt 50°C
(Watts)
Output
Δt 50°C
(BTU’s)
BR580/04 4 580 318 135 349 1192
BR580/05 5 580 390 135 437 1490
BR580/06 6 580 461 135 524 1788
BR580/07 7 580 532 135 611 2086
BR580/08 8 580 603 135 699 2384
BR580/09 9 580 675 135 786 2682
BR580/10 10 580 746 135 873 2980
BR580/11 11 580 817 135 961 3278
BR580/12 12 580 889 135 1048 3576
BR580/13 13 580 960 135 1135 3874
BR580/14 14 580 1031 135 1223 4172
BR580/15 15 580 1103 135 1310 4470
BR580/16 16 580 1174 135 1397 4768
BR580/17 17 580 1245 135 1485 5066
BR580/18 18 580 1316 135 1572 5364
BR580/19 19 580 1388 135 1659 5662
BR580/20 20 580 1459 135 1747 5960
BR580/21 21 580 1530 135 1834 6258
BR580/22 22 580 1602 135 1921 6556
BR580/23 23 580 1673 135 2009 6854
BR580/24 24 580 1744 135 2096 7152
BR580/25 25 580 1816 135 2183 7450
BR580/26 26 580 1887 135 2271 7748
BR580/27 27 580 1958 135 2358 8046
BR580/28 28 580 2029 135 2445 8344
BR580/29 29 580 2101 135 2533 8642
BR580/30 30 580 2172 135 2620 8940
BR750/05 4 750 323 135 453 1546
BR750/05 5 750 396 135 566 1933
BR750/06 6 750 468 135 680 2319
BR750/07 7 750 541 135 793 2706
BR750/08 8 750 613 135 906 3092
BR750/09 9 750 686 135 1019 3479
BR750/10 10 750 758 135 1133 3865
BR750/11 11 750 831 135 1246 4252
BR750/12 12 750 903 135 1359 4638
BR750/13 13 750 976 135 1473 5025
BR750/14 14 750 1048 135 1586 5411
BR750/15 15 750 1121 135 1699 5798
BR750/16 16 750 1193 135 1812 6184
BR750/17 17 750 1266 135 1926 6571
BR750/18 18 750 1338 135 2039 6957
BR750/19 19 750 1411 135 2152 7344
BR750/20 20 750 1483 135 2266 7730
BR750/21 21 750 1556 135 2379 8117
BR750/22 22 750 1628 135 2492 8503
BR750/23 23 750 1701 135 2605 8890
BR750/24 24 750 1773 135 2719 9276
BR750/25 25 750 1846 135 2832 9663
BR750/26 26 750 1918 135 2945 10049
BR750/27 27 750 1991 135 3058 10436
Product
Code
No. of
Sections
Radiator
Height
(mm)
Radiator
Length
(mm)
Radiator
Depth
(mm)
Output
Δt 50°C
(Watts)
Output
Δt 50°C
(BTU’s)
BR750/28 28 750 2063 135 3172 10822
BR750/29 29 750 2136 135 3285 11209
BR750/30 30 750 2208 135 3398 11595
• All radiators are supplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service available.
• A hand polished finish is also available.
• Tapping connections can be ½” or ¾” BSP.
• The Viscount is also available all electric.
• Every radiator has a 10 year manufacturers guarantee.
• We can also supply a stunning range of period style manual
and thermostatic radiator valves.